
California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 
 

REVISED 
 

List of Applications Awarded on September 24, 2008 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date Inv. # 

Exempt Facility Projects: 

7.1 08-219 BH California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Waste Management, 
Inc. Various $30,000,000 $30,000,000 08-153 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1038 

7.2 08-220 BH California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Allied Waste North 
America Various $71,750,000 $71,750,000 08-154 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1039 

7.3 08-225 BH 
California Pollution 
Control Financing 

Authority 

BP West Coast 
Products, LLC Carson Los Angeles $100,000,000 $100,000,000 08-155 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1040 

Subtotal - Exempt Facility Project Applications: $201,750,000 $201,750,000 

Industrial Development Bond Programs: 

California Industrial 
8.1 N/A N/A Development Financing IDB Program Various Various $12,048,114 $12,048,114 08-156 Dec. 23, 2008 

Advisory Commission 

Subtotal - Industrial Development Bond Program Applications: $12,048,114 $12,048,114 

Single-Family Housing Programs: 

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs: 

9.1 08-181 JW City of Oceanside MCC Program Oceanside San Diego $1,180,094 $1,180,094 08-157 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1041 

9.2 08-182 JW Housing Authority of the 
County of Santa Barbara MCC Program Santa Barbara $20,000,000 $2,817,290 08-158 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1042 

9.3 08-208 SL County of Riverside MCC Program Riverside $13,485,722 $13,485,722 08-159 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1043 

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications: $34,665,816 $17,483,106 

Mortgage Revenue Bond Programs: 

9.4 08-186 SL 
Southern California 

Home Financing 
Authority 

MRB Los Angeles and 
Orange $62,604,551 $0 

9.5 08-223 SL CRHMFA MRB Program Various $22,199,484 0 

9.6 08-224 SL CRHMFA MRB Program (Bonus 
Pool) Various $7,733,866 0 

Subtotal - Mortgage Revenue Bond Program Applications: $0 $0 

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs: 

Page 1 of 5 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 
 

REVISED 
 

List of Applications Awarded on September 24, 2008 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date Inv. # 

10.1 08-185 SL City and County of San 
Francisco 

MCC Program (Bonus 
Pool) San Francisco $20,000,000 $798,485 08-160 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1044 

10.2 08-226 SL County of Santa Clara MCC Program (Bonus 
Pool) Santa Clara $2,998,306 $1,784,899 08-161 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1045 

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Bonus Pool Program Applications: $22,998,306 $2,583,384 

Total - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications: $57,664,122 $20,066,490 

Total - Single-Family Housing Program Applications: $57,664,122 $20,066,490 

Qualified Residential Rental Projects: 

Rural Projects: 

11.1 08-143 CA 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Waterford Gardens 
Apartments Waterford Stanislaus $4,442,935 $4,442,935 08-162 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1046 

California Statewide 
11.2 08-177 BH Communities Jose's Place Apartments Ione Amador $3,000,000 $3,000,000 08-163 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1047 

Development Authority 

11.3 08-213 JW 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Shannon Bay 
Apartments Rocklin Placerville $4,580,000 $0 

Subtotal - Rural Project Applications: $7,442,935 $7,442,935 

Mixed Income Projects: 

11.4 02-212 SL 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Crossings West 
Apartments Hesperia San Bernardino $20,500,000 $20,500,000 08-164 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1048 

Subtotal - Mixed Income Applications: $20,500,000.00 $20,500,000.00 

General Pool Projects: 

11.5 08-006 RF City of Los Angeles Academy Hall 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $5,000,000 $5,000,000 08-165 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1049 

11.6 08-044 RF City of Los Angeles Tres Lomas Garden 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $3,750,000 $3,750,000 08-166 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1050 

11.7 08-129 RF Los Angeles Housing 
Department Casa Griffin Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $8,100,000 $0 

Page 2 of 5 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 
 

REVISED 
 

List of Applications Awarded on September 24, 2008 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date Inv. # 

11.8 08-130 BH City of Los Angeles Boyle Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $5,550,000 $0 

11.9 08-141 CA California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Montecito Village 
Apartments Ramona San Diego $5,950,000 $5,950,000 08-167 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1051 

11.10 08-180 SL 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

The Crossings at 
Morgan Hill Apartments Morgan Hill Santa Clara $4,800,000 $4,800,000 08-168 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1052 

11.11 08-184 JW City of Lancaster The Arbor on Date 
Apartments Lancaster Los Angeles $6,000,000 $6,000,000 08-169 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1053 

11.12 08-187 CA California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Rose Gardens 
Apartments Palm Spring Riverside $13,000,000 $13,000,000 08-170 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1054 

11.13 08-188 RF Contra Costa County Montclaire Place 
Apartments Antioch Contra Costa $30,000,000 $30,000,000 08-171 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1055 

11.14 08-189 BH Housing Authority of the 
City of Sacramento Southcrest Apartments Sacramento Sacramento $2,200,000 $2,200,000 08-172 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1056 

11.15 08-190 SL City of Los Angeles Bonnie Brae 
Apartments Homes Los Angeles Los Angeles $12,500,000 $12,500,000 08-173 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1057 

11.16 08-191 JW California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Gleason Park 
Apartments Stockton San Joaquin $18,000,000 $18,000,000 08-174 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1058 

Page 3 of 5 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 
 

REVISED 
 

List of Applications Awarded on September 24, 2008 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date Inv. # 

11.17 08-192 CA Alameda County Estabrook Senior 
Housing Apartments San Leandro Alameda $13,055,000 $13,055,000 08-175 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1059 

11.18 08-193 RF City of Los Angeles MacArthur Park 
Apartments, Phase A Los Angeles Los Angeles $20,000,000 $20,000,000 08-176 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1060 

11.19 08-194 SL City of Los Angeles Columbus Square 
Apartments North Hills Los Angeles $6,250,000 $6,250,000 08-177 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1061 

11.20 08-195 BH City of Los Angeles 36th Street & Broadway 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $5,700,000 $5,700,000 08-178 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1062 

11.21 08-196 JW California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Desert Palms 
Apartments Coachella Riverside $13,175,000 $13,175,000 08-179 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1063 

11.22 08-197 JW California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Mountain View 
Apartments Beaumont Riverside $10,065,000 $10,065,000 08-180 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1064 

11.23 08-198 CA California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Village Meadows 
Apartments Hemet Riverside $8,405,000 $0 

11.24 08-199 RF California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Westview Terrace 
Apartments Banning Riverside $10,445,000 $10,445,000 08-181 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1065 

11.25 08-200 BH California Housing 
Finance Agency 

El Centro Family 
Apartments El Centro Imperial $9,000,000 $0 

11.26 08-201 SL California Housing 
Finance Agency Fairmount Apartments Oakland Alameda $7,175,000 $7,175,000 08-182 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1066 

Page 4 of 5 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 
 

REVISED 
 

List of Applications Awarded on September 24, 2008 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date Inv. # 

11.27 08-202 JW California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Santa Clara Terrace 
Apartments Santa Clarita Los Angeles $8,300,000 $8,300,000 08-183 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1067 

11.28 08-203 CA California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Rochdale Grange 
Community Apartments Woodland Yolo $8,850,000 $8,850,000 08-184 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1068 

11.29 08-204 RF Califonria Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Fabian Way Senior 
Apartments Palo Alto Santa Clara $12,265,000 $12,265,000 08-185 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1069 

11.30 08-205 BH Housing Authority of the 
City of Sacramento 

Arena Seniors 
Apartments Sacramento Sacramento $21,049,847 $21,049,847 08-186 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1070 

11.31 08-206 RF Upland Housing 
Authority 

Coy D. Estes Expansion 
Project Apartments Upland San Bernardino $8,000,000 $8,000,000 08-187 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1071 

11.32 08-207 SL 
ABAG Finance 

Authority for Non-Profit 
Corporations 

Pacific Heights 
Apartments Escondido San Diego $11,500,000 $0 

11.33 08-209 JW California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Senior Manor 
Apartments Fairfield Solano $7,564,000 $7,564,000 08-188 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1072 

11.34 08-210 CA 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Palmdale Transit 
Village Apartments Palmdale Los Angeles $26,000,000 $0 

11.35 08-211 RF 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

New Hope Home 
Apartments Long Beach Los Angeles $8,450,000 $8,450,000 08-189 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1073 

11.36 08-216 RF 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Casa Grande 
Apartments Ceres Stanislaus $13,770,000 $0 

11.37 02-218 SL Housing Authority of the 
City of Oakland 

Tassafaronga Village 
Apartments, Phase II Oakland Alameda $5,000,000 $5,000,000 08-190 Dec. 23, 2008 08-1074 

11.38 08-222 JW County of Contra Costa Meadowood at Alamo 
Creek Apartments Danville Contra Costa $15,000,000 $0 

Page 5 of 5 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 
 

REVISED 
 

List of Applications Awarded on September 24, 2008 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date Inv. # 

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications: $266,543,847 $266,543,847 

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications: $294,486,782 $294,486,782 

GRAND TOTAL - July 16th APPLICATIONS: $565,949,018 $528,351,386 

Analysts 

RF - Richard Fischer 

SL - Sarah Lester 

BH - Brady Hill 

CA- Crystal Alvarez 

JW- John Weir 

Page 6 of 5 


	Sheet1

